
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 225.0 10

2 Gavin  Price Goodland 156.0 210.0 8

3 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 155.0 205.0 6

4 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 200.0 4

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 155.8 200.0 2

6 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 195.0 1

7 brandon robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 180.0 0

8 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 155.6 165.0 0

9 Michael  Johnston Goodland 156.0 160.0 0

10 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 154.0 155.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 335.0 10

2 Gavin  Price Goodland 156.0 295.0 8

3 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 275.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 155.8 270.0 4

5 Michael  Johnston Goodland 156.0 265.0 2

6 brandon robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 260.0 1

7 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 154.0 245.0 0

8 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 155.6 235.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 0 0

10 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 155.0 0 0



Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 225.0 10

2 Gavin  Price Goodland 156.0 205.0 8

3 brandon robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 185.0 6

4 Michael  Johnston Goodland 156.0 175.0 4

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 155.8 160.0 2

6 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 150.0 1

7 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 154.0 145.0 0

8 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 155.6 135.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 0 0

10 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 760.0 10

2 Gavin  Price Goodland 156.0 710.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 155.8 630.0 6

4 brandon robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 625.0 4

5 Tyler Faber Colby High School 156.0 620.0 2

6 Michael  Johnston Goodland 156.0 600.0 1

7 Ismael Salas Ulysses High School 154.0 545.0 0

8 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 155.6 535.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 225.0 0

10 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 155.0 205.0 0


